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A meeting was held in the conference room regarding reconstitution of committee. In the meeting
the Anti Ragging Squad was reconstituted in the presence of Principal of Institution on 11 August

2025 for session 2025-26.

The following Anti Ragging Squad members were nominated in this committee are attach in the

separate sheet.
Functions and Responsibilities:

o If ragging complaints is received from students, the college anti-ragging committee will
meet and take necessary steps and submit the report to the Head of the Institution for
action.

e To establish effective mechanism to receive complaints, from affected person through
email, phone or by dropping in suggestion boxes provided in the college campus.

e As when there is incidence of ragging the committee will meet and decide corrective
measures to prevent such incidence

e The committee will record anti-ragging activity in a separate register

Principal

Prof. Dr. Dipien Au Goswami
principal
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BCDA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & TECHNOLOGY
28 JESSORE ROAD (S), HRIDAYPUR, BARASAT, KOLKATA-700127

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD (ARS), FOR SESSION 2025-2026 _
National Anti Ragging Help Line (UGC Crisis Hotline) 24x7 Toll Free Number- 1800-180-5522 (helpline@antiragging.m)

ANTI RAGGING HE

LPINE OF GOVT.OF WB: 18003455678

Squad I: Students allotted under this squad

belonging roll no: 01 to 13

Mrs . Arna Pal, Asstt. Prof. 9563063989

arna.pal@bcdapt.com

Mr Arjun Kumar Sen, Asstt. Prof, 7044081883

arjunkumar.sen@bcdapt.com

Mr. Abani Roy, Asstt.Prof. 8653365724

abani.roy@bcdapt.com

Mr. Bapan Maity, Lab Tech, 8918252287
bapan.maity@bcdapt.com

Mr. Gaurab Banik, Office Staff, 8013653914

gourab.banik@bcdapt.com

roll no: 14 to 26

Dr. Debanjan Sen, Asso. Prof. 9830971836
debanjan.sen@bcdapt.com

M. Alakesh Debnath, Asstt. Prof 9739825531
alakesh.debnath@bcdapt.com

Ms. Prajna Gupta, 8388026821
prajna.gupta@bcdapt.com

Mr.Arka Roy ,7602129809 Asstt. Prof

Mr, Tanmoy Das, Office Staff- 9038586938
tanmoy.das@bcdapt.com

Mrs. Snigdha Nandi, Lab.Tech, 0143231122
snigdha.nandi@bcdapt.com
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Squad III: Students allotted under this squad
belonging roll no: 27 to 39

Mrs .Smita Patra, Asso. Prof. 9433164130
smita.patrai@bedapt.com

Mr. Aakash Saha, Asstt Prof, 9836416888
a.saha.14.07@bcdapt.com

Ms. Mrinmoyee Bhowmik, Asstt Prof,7980367045
mrinmoyee.bhowmik@bcdapt.com

Ms. Subhra Dan, Asstt. Prof. 9547966963
subhra.dan@bcdapt.com

Mr. Arindam Dey, Asstt Librarian, 9732941247
arindam.dey(@bcdapt.com

Squad IV: Students allotted under this squad belonging
roll no: 40 to 53

Prof.(Dr.) Bankim Chanda Nandy, Professor 8637848748
Mrs. Sarbani Biswas Das, 9064441671
sarbani.biswasdas@bedapt.com

Mirs. Chiatali Mazumder, Lab.Tech, 9681846310
chaitali.majumder@bcdapt.com

Ms. Soma Pal, Office Staff, 6290315452
soma.pal@bcdapt.com

Ms. Rumpa UKkil, 7980169260

rumpa.ukil@bcdapt.com

Squad V: Students allotted under this squad
belonging roll no: 54 to 66

Ms. A. Mukhopadhyay, Asstt Prof. 9836615585
ankita.mukhopadhyay(@bcdapt.com

Ms Dipanjana Ash, Asstt Prof. 6297046972
dipanjana.ash@bcdapt.com

Ms. Sneha Shaw, 9073332108
sneha.shaw(@bedapt.com

Mr.Prasenjit Roy, Office Staff 9830860834
prasenjit.roy(@bedapt.com

Mr. Md Mojaffar Molla, Lab Tech 6289388119
meojaffar.molla@bedapt.com

Squad VI: Students allotted under this squad belonging
roll no: 67 to 79

Dr. Milan Kumar Maity, Asso Prof. 9051026407
milankumar.maiti@bcdapt.com

Dr. Sanchita Das,Associate Professor 7278082446

Ms Saswati Sasmal Tarafder, Asstt Prof,9831051940
saswatitarafdar.sasmal@bcdapt.com

Mr Pradep Kr Shaoo, Accountant 7278638659
pradeepkumar.sahoo@bcdapt.com

Mrs. Ranjana Mandal, Lab.Tech 9883208161
ranjana.mondal@bcdapt.com

Mr. Pushpanjan Saha, Purchase Manager , 7044626673
puspanjan.saha@bcdapt.com

Prof. Dr. Dipterdu Goswami
Princir 2
B.C.D.A, Collepo
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Squad VII: Students allotted under this squad
belonging roll no: 80 to 92
Dr. Anwesha Barick Associate Professor
0836322911
Mr. Pallab Dasgupta,, Asstt Prof. 8017370917
pallab.dasgupta@bcdapt.com
Ms Sohini Sen, Asstt. Prof. 9734390559
sohini.sen@bcdapt.com
Mr. Atanu Das, Office Staff 9748019393
atanu.das@bcdapt.com
Mr. Anwar Hossein Molla , Lab Tech 9733635050
anwarhossein.molla@bcdapt.com
Mr.Kalyan Das, Office Staff- 9836270419
kalyan.das@bcdapt.com

Squad VIII: Students allotted under this squad “F
belonging roll no: 93 to Rest

Dr. (Mrs.) Koyel Kar, Asso. Prof, 9007971557
koyel.kar@bcdapt.com

Ms. Anushree Basu, Asstt. Prof. 9088455958
anusree.basu@bedapt.com

Mrs. Swati Singh, 7044336947
swati.singh@bcdapt.com

Mrs. Sanchita Hazra, 8777266718
sanchita.hazra@bcdapt.com

Mrs. Pinki Kundu, Library Assistant , 7585017563
pinki.kundu@bcdapt.com

Mr. Basudeb Mondal, Office Staff, 9836321551
basudeb.mondal@bcdapt.com

Squad IX: For JELET Category Students They
will look after the grievances related to ragging
(if there is any) of the students belonging lateral
entry

Dr.Anirban deep Bose, Associate Professor
8918165004

Dr. Moumita Das Kirtania ,Associate Professor
8910947069

Mr. Avisek Chatterjee, Asstt. Prof. 9836513590
avisek@bcdapt.com

Mr. Murari Guha, Office Staff 9748019393
murari.guha@bcdapt.com

Squad X: For PG Students They will look after
the grievances related to ragging (if there is any)
of the students belonging PG Department wise

Prof(Dr.) Priyanka Chakraborty Professor
8335849547 priyanka.chakraborty@bcdapt.com
Dr. Kamalika Mazumder, Asso. Prof. 9433266633
kamalika.mazumder@bcdapt.com

Mr. Mr.Sanjiban U, Sarkar, Assistant. Prof.
8910637448

sanjibanu.sarkar@bcdapt.com

Squad Monitoring Group (SMG)

Prof. (Dr.) Nityananda Mondal, Professor, 9331021579, nityananda.mondal@bcdapt.com

Prof. (Dr.) Sailee Chowdhury, , Professor, 990336894, sailee.chowdhury@bcdapt.com

Prof .(Dr). Amartya De, , Professor,9051931662, amattya.de@bcdapt.com

Prof.(Dr.) Sudipta Chakraborty, , Professor, 8240405157, sudipta.chakraborty@bcdapt.com

Dr. Partha Pratim Mahata, Associate Professor, 9836998435, parthapratim.mahata@bcdapt.com

Prof.(Dr.) Diptendu Goswami
Principal

Prof. Dr. Diptendu Goswami
. princinal
B.C.D.A. College of Fliat s ¢y & Technology
78, lessore ic 4 iridaypur
Kolkata - 700127




